Features
•	 Standard Matte Black or Polished Chrome faceplate (w/Matte Black housing)
•	 Standard White faceplate (w/White housing)
•	 Canopy comes without pendants (ordered separately)
•	 When ordered with pendants, canopy ships with pendants assembled and
     pre-installed on canopy
•	 Fabricated steel construction
•	 Driver located in canopy housing
•	 Damp location rated
Specifications
•  Input Voltage: 120-277 VAC, 50/60Hz
•  Dimming: TRIAC / ELV / 0-10V dimmable
•	 For recommended dimmers, see blackjacklighting.com
PENDANTS TO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY
ORDERING GUIDE
Example:  C-MPL-2205-BL-REM-20W
BL Matte Black
WH White
2205
22” Length
5 Ports
REM
Remote Location
20W
20 Watt Driver
40W
40 Watt Driver
60W
60 Watt Driver
C-MPL 2205 REM
Family Size/Type Finish
Driver
Location Driver Watts
C-MPL
Canopy
Multi-Port
Linear
Dimensions Driver Compatibility
	 PORTS	 PENDANT WATTS	 DRIVER
		  5	 2W	 20W
	 	 5	 3W	 40W
		  5	 5W	 60W
1/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2025 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
2/4
Blackjack Lighting reserves the right to change, modify or upgrade our products without notice. © 2025 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847) 941-0588          email: sales@blackjacklighting.com          web: Blackjacklighting.com
PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
Pendants available separately. For full specifications and ordering information, see blackjacklighting.com.
2”
(5.08 cm)
1”
(2.54 cm)
5”
(12.7 cm)
.8”
(2 cm)
6.5”
(16.5 cm)
4”
(10.1 cm)
SHORT FROSTED
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDSF
TALL CLEAR
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDTC
TALL FROSTED
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDTF
BUBBLE
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDBU
CANDLE
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDCA
A-LAMP
LIGHT GUIDE
LGDAL

PROJECT:  	 SPECIFIER:
SKU:
QUANTITY:  	   DATE:
For more information on Solo Systems, Duo Systems, Quatro Systems, JackTrack Systems, or Multi-Port Canopies, see blackjacklighting.com.
Universal dimmable (TRIAC, ELV or 0-10V), Flicker-free dimming 100% to 2%, auto reset, short circuit, overload and thermal protection.
Input Volts: 120-277V.  Output Volts: 24V.
Universal Drivers
	 SP2	 SP5	 Round	 Quatro	 Duo	 Solo	 JackTrack
	 Round	 Round	 Round 10"	 Square	 Rectangular	 Rectangular	 Linear
Description	 2.5" Fascia	 5"	 Round 20"	 24"	 38"	 22" Canopy	 Track
	 Canopy	 Canopy	 Canopies	 Canopy	 Canopy	 48" Canopy
System #				    MQ-XXX	 MD-XXX	 MS-XXX	 J1-XXX
Canopy #	 XXX-SP2	 XXX-SP5	 C-MPR-XXX	 C-MPS-XXX	 C-MPT-XXX	 C-MPL-XXX
	 SKU	 Watts
	  INTEGRAL MOUNTED  (Inside Fixture)
  PS-94ST-15W-27U-IN	 15W		  X
  PS-94ST-20W-27U-IN	 20W			   X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-40W-27U-IN	 40W			   X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-60W-27U-IN	 60W			   X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-96W-27U-IN	 96W			   X	 X	 X
  CANOPY MOUNTED  (Inside Mounting Canopy)
  PS-94ST-20W-27U-IC	 20W						      X
  PS-94ST-40W-27U-IC	 40W						      X	 X
  PS-94ST-40W-27U-IC	 40W							       X
  PS-94SR-60W-27U-IC	 60W						      X	 X
  PS-94SR-96W-27U-IC	 96W						      X	 X
  PS-94ST-300-27U-IC	 300W							       X
  REMOTE MOUNTED  (Inside Remote Housing)
  PS-94ST-40W-27U-RE	 40W	 X		  X	 X	 X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-60W-27U-RE	 60W	 X		  X	 X	 X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-96W-27U-RE	 96W	 X		  X	 X	 X	 X	 X
  PS-94ST-300-27U-RE	 300W							       X
For additional information on mounting options and canopy sizes, please refer to other pages in this specification sheet.
Remote Canopy Mounting Options
Remote Mounted Housing
(40W, 60W, or 96W Driver)